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PROGRAM
- EXHIBITIONS

Main Building

The South Hall:

Graphic 111

Prints by Iraqi artist Rala Nasiri, Syrian artist Ziad Dalloul,
and Moroccan artist Najia Mehadji,

The Middle Hall:
Paintings by Jordanian artist Mohammed Qaitouga.

The North Hall and Outdoor Sculpture Studio:
Sculpture by Jordanian artist Rajwa Ali.

The Blue House
Exhibition by Contemporary Arab Artists

The Bvzantine Church

Paintings by children from Zarka, reflections on the problem of

pollution under the supervision of Dr. Ibrahim Abu Al Rub
* LECTURES & SEMINARS

Lecture by Dr. Mazen Asfour entitled “Applications of some
contemporary critical tendencies to the Jordanian movement.”
Sunday 31/8/1997 - 7:00 pm

Film and dialogue with Egyptian sculptor Adam Henein about
his work
Sunday 7/9/1997 - 7:00 pm

Film and dialogue with Egyptian sculptor Adam Henein about
the Aswan symposium
Thursday 11/9/1997 - 7:00 pm

Lecture on paintings by children from Zarka. reflecting the
problem of pollution: Dr. Ibrahim Abu Al Rub, and artist
Mohammad Abu Zurik.

Sunday 14/9/1997 - 7:00 pm

Lecture by Lebanese critic Dr. Sharbal Dagher entitled
“Contemporary Arab Art, and its particularity”
Sunday 21/9/1997 - 7:00 pm

Ceremony including a presentation on the role of graphic art
by artist Rafa Nasiri, followed by the signing of the book “In
the Footsteps of Empedocle™ inspired from Petra, prints by
Najia Mchadji, poems by poet Pascal Amel.

Sunday 28/9/1997 - 6:30 pm

“Visual artistic language selected from ready-made natural
elements.” Shedding light on the experience of Geologist
Dr. [brahim Dwairi

Sunday 5/10/1997 - 6:30 pm

Evaluation of the critical public analysis, by Dr. Mazen Asfour
Sunday 26/10/1997 - 6:30 pm

« MUSIC
“Metropulse, A City in Motion”,

by Tangent
Tuesday 26/8/1997 - 8:00 pm

an audio-visual performance

Duo Kanon and Oud by musicians, Faris Hammed Yaseen, and
Raid Khoshaba Shamon, performed in the Byzantine church
Tuesday 9/9/1997 - 8:00 pm

“The Stairs of Amman”, musical performance- Ruba Saker
(guitar-piano-vocal), Rashid Al Rusan (piano), Ashraf Saker
(drum)

Tucsdily 30/9/1997 - 8:00 pm
« SCULPTURE JEWELRY

Show of the artistic creations by the Syrian Artist Layla
Muraywid. Performed in the courtyard of the Byzantine church
Tuesday 16/9/1997 - 7:30 pm

« THEATER

Play entitled “Um Al Rubabikia”, directed by Kifah Salama.
Performed by Munira Zureiki, script by Emil Habibi in the
Byzantine church.

Tuesday 23/9/1997 - 8:00 pm

* FILMS

“Donatello 1386-1466: The First Modern Scutpture
Thursday 4/9/1997 - 6:00 pm

“Rodin”™
Thursday 11/9/1997 - 6:00 pm

“Henry Moore: A video Portrait”
Thursday 18/9/1997 - 6:00 pm

“Isamu Noguchi”
Thursday 25/9/1997 - 6:00 pm
“Chillida”

Thursday 2/10/1997 - 6:00 pm



Darat al Funun
ABDUL HAMEED SHOMAN FOUNDATION

P.O.Box 940255 Amman 11194
Tel (962-6) 643251/2 Fax (962-6) 643253
E-mail Darat-al-Funun@Nets.Com_Jo,Internet.
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